## ZhenShi Information Technology (Shenzhen) Co.,Ltd

7/30/2024

RM1401-1403, 1408, Tower E, Galaxy World, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) request for FCC ID: 2BAYW- XPAW017

ZhenShi Information Technology (Shenzhen) Co.,Ltd ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought <u>is not</u> "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Sincerely,

wei liU

Name: Wei Liu Title: Senior Engineer of Supplier Quality Control

## ZhenShi Information Technology (Shenzhen) Co.,Ltd

7/30/2024

RM1401-1403, 1408, Tower E, Galaxy World, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China

RE: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) request for FCC ID: 2BAYW- XPAW017

ZhenShi Information Technology (Shenzhen) Co.,Ltd ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant <u>is not</u> identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

wei liU

Name: Wei Liu Title: Senior Engineer of Supplier Quality Control